
 

 

 

 

     

Andy Arndt, Principal 

Brad Jones, Assistant Principal 

Karla Koomler, Counselor 

 

Teacher contact information: 

5th Grade 

Kerri Allen   kallen@ph.k12.in.us 

Zach Decker   zdecker@ph.k12.in.us 

Julie Deveau  jdeveau@ph.k12.in.us 

Nina Keister   nkeister@ph.k12.in.us 

Hailey LaMaster  hlamaster@ph.k12.in.us  

Dustin Lucas  dlucas@ph.k12.in.us 

Julie Nichols  jnichols@ph.k12.in.us 

Emily Pierce  epierce@ph.k12.in.us 

Cassidy Wolheter  cwolheter@ph.k12.in.us  

6th Grade 

Zach Decker   zdecker@ph.k12.in.us 

Taya Fry   tfry@ph.k12.in.us 

Allison Hall   ahall@ph.k12.in.us 

Hailey LaMaster  hlamaster@ph.k12.in.us  

Dustin Lucas  dlucas@ph.k12.in.us 

Patty McCormick  pmccormick@ph.k12.in.us  

Kassie Myers  kmyers@ph.k12.in.us 

Jamie Dilts    jdilts@ph.k12.in.us 

Kayli Savage  ksavage@ph.k12.in.us 

Cassidy Wolheter  cwolheter@ph.k12.in.us  
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7th Grade 

Mandy Courtright   mcourtright@ph.k12.in.us 

Jenny Hines   jhines@ph.k12.in.us  

Twylla Hinkle  thinkle@ph.k12.in.us 

Hailey LaMaster  hlamaster@ph.k12.in.us  

John Lauer   jlauer@ph.k12.in.us  

Ben Leu   bleu@ph.k12.in.us  

Amy Moore   amoore@ph.k12.in.us 

Kathy Ray   kray@ph.k12.in.us 

Kayli Savage  ksavage@ph.k12.in.us  

Becky Travis  btravis@ph.k12.in.us  

Mike Travis   mtravis@ph.k12.in.us 

Mandie Walker  mwalker@ph.k12.in.us  

Cassidy Wolheter  cwolheter@ph.k12.in.us  

8th Grade 

Mandy Courtright   mcourtright@ph.k12.in.us 

Jenny Hines   jhines@ph.k12.in.us 

Hailey LaMaster  hlamaster@ph.k12.in.us  

Ben Leu   bleu@ph.k12.in.us  

Sheila McCrea  smccrea@ph.k12.in.us  

Elise Oster   eoster@ph.k12.in.us 

Jayne Perkins  jperkins@ph.k12.in.us  

Kayli Savage  ksavage@ph.k12.in.us    

Becky Travis  btravis@ph.k12.in.us 

Brent Tubbs   btubbs@ph.k12.in.us   

Mandie Walker  mwalker@ph.k12.in.us  

Cassidy Wolheter  cwolheter@ph.k12.in.us  
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